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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 3918027000
HYUNDAI 3918027400
KIA 3918027000
KIA 3918027400
KIA 3919027100
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OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ASHIKA

JAPKO
INTERMOTOR
VALEO

VALEO

MEYLE

MEYLE

ERA

BREMI

TOPRAN

HELLA

HELLA

HOFFER

NGK

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

FACET

BLUE PRINT

BBT

KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI

QUINTON HAZELL
ASHUKI by Palidium

064848094010
0902169
107753
107753
1530HHO01
153H01
19127
254027
254027
37148100000
37148100000
550408
60210
623119
6PU009146951
6PU009146951
7517440
81244

83372

83372

87440
885543105
90563
ADG07225
CSS1602
ECR3003
J5660309
SAMHO01
SS11049
$S11049
XREV471
Y44003
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